
Introductory Test A - Adult

 (C) Gambrill, 

Big And EZSusan Hupp 64.375% 1103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019242

FergusLauren Sifuentes 63.750% 2102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019224

Steendiek's Prince of CameloRobin Felton 62.813% 3100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019198

LunaMarie Rumsey 62.500% 4100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019210

Indian Head NickleClaire Mccown 62.188% 599.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019245

QuentinRachael Hudson 61.563% 698.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019280

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 60.938%97.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019306

Kiss My FrecklesJen Del Nero 60.625%97.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019217

HanaleiCory Wilson 60.625%97.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019305

That's My BuddyTammy Howlette 56.563%90.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019259

Introductory Test A - Junior

 (C) Gambrill, 

If By ChanceLogan Erwin 63.750% 1102.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019204

Honest AbeLindley Wilson 61.875% 299.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019248

RiddleElizabeth Junius 59.375% 195.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019258

BeauKate Garrow 57.188% 291.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019123

CometVivienne Freeman 56.250% 390.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019301

FergusAmelia Spell 55.938% 489.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019262

Ms Hickory SparkSummer Kroupa 52.813% 384.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019233

Introductory Test B - Adult

 (C) Gambrill, 

LunaMarie Rumsey 68.750% 1110.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019210

Monterey BayCarol (Carly) Prosser 68.125% 2109.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019221

QuentinRachael Hudson 67.813% 3108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019280

Steendiek's Prince of CameloRobin Felton 65.625% 4105.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019198

Call Me FerdieAndie Krakovsky 65.000% 5104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019234

Big And EZSusan Hupp 64.375% 6103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019242

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 64.063%102.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019306

Total Eclipse of the HeartD'Arcy Cowie 62.813%100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019206

That's My BuddyTammy Howlette 60.000%96.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019259

River's PrincessErin Fusaro 59.375%95.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019188

Kiss My FrecklesJen Del Nero 59.375%95.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019217

FergusLauren Sifuentes 59.088%94.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019224

RocinantePatricia Huynh 58.125%93.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019296

MickeyHannah Brown 57.188%91.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019249

Laffy TaffyJulianne Huynh 55.938%89.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019312

EnthusiasticPamela Rodriguez 53.125%85.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019293
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Introductory Test B - Junior

 (C) Gambrill, 

AmiraSavannah Purcell 66.250% 1106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019102

If By ChanceLogan Erwin 65.938% 1105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019204

DrogonKayleigh Kendricks 62.188% 299.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019203

BeauKate Garrow 61.875% 299.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019123

Painted PicassoGabriella Britton 61.250% 398.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019311

Ms Hickory SparkSummer Kroupa 60.625% 497.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019233

OakleySydney Kinser 60.000% 396.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019254

CometVivienne Freeman 59.063% 594.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019301

RiddleElizabeth Junius 55.000% 688.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019258

FergusAmelia Spell 44.375% 471.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019262

Introductory Test C - Adult

 (C) Betzel, 

Steendiek's Prince of CameloWyette Felton 76.000% 1152.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019319

Mount SkylightJenny Matte 66.750% 2133.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019222

London's FogAlice Gooding 64.750% 3129.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019205

LunaMarie Rumsey 64.250% 4128.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019210

QuentinRachael Hudson 63.250% 5126.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019280

MickeyHannah Brown 61.000% 6122.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019249

Call Me FerdieAndie Krakovsky 60.000%120.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019234

Introductory Test C - Junior

 (C) Betzel, 

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 66.500% 1133.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019197

Honest AbeNate Melcher 62.750% 2125.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019236

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 61.250% 3122.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019196

Scarlett RoseSophia Cox 59.750% 4119.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019209

RiddleBriana Magin 58.500% 5117.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019302

CometVivienne Freeman 57.750% 6115.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019301

Pre-Amoeba

 (C) Betzel, 

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 65.938%105.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019197

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 65.625%105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019196

Mount SkylightAllie Donahue 65.000%104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019261

That's My BuddyLeah Feinberg 59.063%94.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019299

Amoeba

 (C) Betzel, 

Chocolate ChunkBrittany Wyatt 69.688%111.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019281

If By ChanceLogan Erwin 69.063%110.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019204

DawnLaura Dixon 66.563%106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019232

DrogonAmanda Moretz 66.563%106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019214
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KovarroCatherine Patterson 66.250%106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019268

AmiraSavannah Purcell 65.313%104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019102

Mount SkylightKelsey Abbott 65.000%104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019239

Cape Laa Di DaLeslie Durham 63.125%101.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019269

Painted PicassoGabriella Britton 59.688%95.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019311

ZekeSage McLeod 59.375%95.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019287

CryptorithmSofia Mokrynska 58.438%93.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019317

That's My BuddyLeah Feinberg 56.875%91.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019299

SapphireCatherine Dill 56.563%90.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019255

PradaSabrina Buffa 56.250%90.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019247

Apollo (Norman)Zoe Weaver 55.000%88.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019270

Starter

 (C) Betzel, 

ReichenhallAshley Dodds 68.667%103.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022289

KovarroCatherine Patterson 68.333%102.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022268

Almost HeavenElla Crocker 66.333%99.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022227

London's FogAlice Gooding 63.000%94.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022205

You are my Sunshine (Sunni)Braylee Vaughters 62.333%93.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022291

WagerCaitlyn Cook 59.667%89.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022223

Pony BoyEmery Sohre 59.333%89.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022218

Craft BrewMelanie Gray 58.000%87.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022266

LegendKayleigh Kendricks 57.333%86.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022151

Scarlett RoseSophia Cox 56.667%85.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022209

Beginner Novice

 (C) Betzel, 

ArmadilloMaya Carless 67.647%115.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022126

The Great ZensationKathryn Mattick 67.647%115.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022290

KohalaJennifer Scherrens 65.882%112.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022275

Almost HeavenElla Crocker 65.882%112.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022227

I Reckon SoAubrey Sabatino 64.412%109.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022286

Hurricane RamiroKaylee Payment 61.765%105.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022316

Craft BrewMelanie Gray 60.588%103.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022266

CommanderJana Hester 60.588%103.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022251

London's FogAlice Gooding 59.412%101.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022205

Something In Red (Brenna)Lexi Barr 48.235%82.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022253

Novice

 (C) Betzel, 

Right BenMeredith Barden 62.778%113.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Novice Test A 2022199

Training

 (C) Betzel, 

Right BenMeredith Barden 63.889%115.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Training Test A 2022199
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Beginner Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Betzel, 

London's FogAlice Gooding 65.294% 1111.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022205

I Reckon SoAubrey Sabatino 61.176% 2104.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test A 2022286

Introductory Test A - Adult

 (C) Ginn, 

QuentinRachael Hudson 69.063% 1110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019280

LunaMarie Rumsey 69.063% 2110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019210

Steendiek's Prince of CameloRobin Felton 66.250% 3106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019198

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 65.000% 4104.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019306

Kiss My FrecklesJen Del Nero 64.375% 5103.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019217

HanaleiCory Wilson 64.063% 6102.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019305

Indian Head NickleClaire Mccown 61.875%99.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019245

Total Eclipse of the HeartD'Arcy Cowie 60.000%96.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019206

Laffy TaffyJulianne Huynh 59.688%95.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019312

That's My BuddyTammy Howlette 58.750%94.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019259

Monterey BayCarol (Carly) Prosser 57.500%92.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019221

RocinantePatricia Huynh 56.563%90.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019296

EnthusiasticPamela Rodriguez 50.625%81.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019293

Introductory Test A - Junior

 (C) Ginn, 

BeauKate Garrow 65.313% 1104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019123

SCF Olympic JetFiona Foster 64.375% 2103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019295

CometKendall Rariden 62.813% 3100.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019231

Ms Hickory SparkSummer Kroupa 59.375% 495.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019233

Introductory Test B - Adult

 (C) Ginn, 

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 69.063% 1110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019306

Steendiek's Prince of CameloRobin Felton 68.438% 2109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019198

QuentinRachael Hudson 68.438% 3109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019280

LunaMarie Rumsey 68.125% 4109.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019210

Kiss My FrecklesJen Del Nero 65.938% 5105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019217

RocinantePatricia Huynh 65.313% 6104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019296

Total Eclipse of the HeartD'Arcy Cowie 64.063%102.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019206

MickeyHannah Brown 63.125%101.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019249

HanaleiCory Wilson 61.563%98.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019305

Laffy TaffyJulianne Huynh 60.938%97.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019312

That's My BuddyTammy Howlette 57.813%92.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019259

EnthusiasticPamela Rodriguez 51.250%82.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019293

Decadence DEFJennifer Noto 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019315
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Introductory Test B - Junior

 (C) Ginn, 

BeauKate Garrow 65.000% 1104.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019123

SCF Olympic JetFiona Foster 62.500% 2100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019295

SapphireSeraphia Leyba 60.313% 396.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019250

Ms Hickory SparkSummer Kroupa 59.063% 494.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019233

RiddleBriana Magin 0.000%0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019302

Introductory Test C - Adult

 (C) Martell, 

QuentinRachael Hudson 68.250% 1136.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019280

LunaMarie Rumsey 67.750% 2135.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019210

Steendiek's Prince of CameloWyette Felton 64.000% 3128.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019319

London's FogAlice Gooding 64.000% 3128.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019205

Mount SkylightKelsey Abbott 63.000% 5126.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019239

MickeyHannah Brown 62.250% 6124.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019249

Guns N LaceAnnmarie Stockinger 61.250%122.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019306

CF RegisSheri Davis-Pruett 60.500%121.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019228

Introductory Test C - Junior

 (C) Martell, 

Honest AbeNate Melcher 65.000% 1130.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019236

AmiraSavannah Purcell 65.000% 2130.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019102

CometKendall Rariden 62.750% 3125.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019231

OakleySydney Kinser 56.750% 4113.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019254

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 0.000%0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019197

Pre-Amoeba

 (C) Ginn, 

Secondary InterestLillian Davis 66.250%106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019197

Galaxy Twinkle StarMaya Daniel 64.063%102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019196

Mount SkylightScarlett Williams 60.625%97.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019241

That's My BuddyLeah Feinberg 53.125%85.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019299

Amoeba

 (C) Ginn, 

AmiraSavannah Purcell 66.250%106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019102

Chocolate ChunkStella McGuire 65.625%105.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019271

Mount SkylightJenny Matte 63.438%101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019222

SapphireCatherine Dill 60.625%97.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019255

CometKendall Rariden 60.000%96.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019231

ZekeSage McLeod 59.688%95.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019287

That's My BuddyLeah Feinberg 53.438%85.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019299

Apollo (Norman)Zoe Weaver 52.500%84.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019270
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Starter

 (C) Ginn, 

ReichenhallAshley Dodds 77.333%116.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022289

LucienAnthem Day 68.667%103.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022213

London's FogAlice Gooding 68.333%102.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022205

Almost HeavenElla Crocker 66.333%99.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022227

WagerCaitlyn Cook 59.667%89.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022223

Dry Creek DaisyErin Bollwerk 58.000%87.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022238

Scarlett RoseSophia Cox 56.000%84.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Starter Test 2022209

Beginner Novice

 (C) Ginn, 

KohalaJennifer Scherrens 74.375%119.0OpenUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022275

ArmadilloMaya Carless 70.313%112.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022126

Almost HeavenElla Crocker 66.563%106.5JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022227

London's FogAlice Gooding 66.250%106.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022205

LucienAnthem Day 64.688%103.5OpenUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022213

CommanderJana Hester 59.375%95.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022251

Beginner Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Ginn, 

London's FogAlice Gooding 68.750% 1110.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Beginner Novice Test B 2022205

Novice - Dressage Only

 (C) Ginn, 

Something In Red (Brenna)Lexi Barr 65.278% 1117.5OpenUSEA Eventing, Novice Test B 2022253

Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Lauda, 

Delta ForceJennifer Scherrens 63.077% 1164.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019230

MickeyLexi Barr 53.077% 2138.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019252

Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 59.615% 1155.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019283

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 57.500% 2149.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019237

Malichi MunnyHeather Askew 56.346% 3146.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019273

Slice of HeavenSarah Butler 56.154% 4146.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019309

Training Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

WagerCaitlyn Cook 63.462% 1165.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019223

NobleOlivia Edington-Desmet 61.731% 2160.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019285

Honest AbeNate Melcher 57.885% 3150.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019236

CallaElie Drevet 57.308% 4149.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019225

MickeyJulianne Landinez 55.577% 5144.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019297
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Training Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Gambrill, 

Asher AzulKate Hegge 68.103% 1197.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019216

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 68.103% 2197.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019283

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 67.586% 3196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019278

Slice of HeavenSarah Butler 66.034% 4191.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019309

De NiraAnna Beem 64.655% 5187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019115

Firewater LadyMichael Amtmann 63.103% 6183.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019307

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 56.897%165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019237

Training Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Gambrill, 

Long Story ShortOlivia Edington-Desmet 68.621% 1199.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019263

Sir Pollux ZSamuel Moreland 65.172% 2189.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019208

Princess FionaAnnalena Samad 65.000% 3188.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019240

Weight in GoldMaya Karson 61.379% 4178.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019243

MickeyJulianne Landinez 60.862% 5176.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019297

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Lauda, 

Delta ForceJennifer Scherrens 61.379% 1178.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019230

Ace AviatorKathy Duke 54.310% 2157.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019195

MickeyLexi Barr 54.138% 3157.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019252

Training Level Test 3 - AA - LSI Medal

 (C) Lauda, 

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 65.000% 1188.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019278

Royal Blue GemIndia Wilkinson 64.828% 2188.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019292

Asher AzulKate Hegge 64.655% 3187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019216

De NiraAnna Beem 62.759% 4182.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019115

StilettoLisa Kapp 62.069% 5180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019304

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 59.828% 6173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019201

Firewater LadyMichael Amtmann 59.138%171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019307

Malichi MunnyHeather Askew 57.069%165.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019273

Always the Optimist (Timi)Carol Osbaldeston 56.897%165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019113

Cruise ColoredDanielle Ayan 56.221%163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019313

Mon Petite BiscuitLydia Drown 55.690%161.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019229

Training Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Princess FionaAnnalena Samad 65.000% 2188.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019240

Sir Pollux ZSamuel Moreland 64.655% 1187.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019208

Long Story ShortOlivia Edington-Desmet 60.690% 3176.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019263

Hurricane RamiroKaylee Payment 55.862% 4162.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019316

Weight in GoldMaya Karson 53.448% 5155.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019243

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 6:25 PM Page 7 of 11www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Georgia Dressage Combined Training - GDCTA



Dressage Seat Equitation - AA

 (C) Betzel, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 65.000% 16.5Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation283

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 63.000% 26.3Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation278

Training Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Martell, 

Delta ForceJennifer Scherrens 65.192% 1169.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019230

MickeyLexi Barr 65.000% 2169.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019252

CF RegisSheri Davis-Pruett 61.731% 3160.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019228

Training Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Martell, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 68.269% 1177.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019283

Color PrintShannon Brearton 64.231% 2167.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019277

Slice of HeavenSarah Butler 62.115% 3161.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019309

Training Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Martell, 

Honest AbeNate Melcher 66.923% 1174.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019236

WagerCaitlyn Cook 62.115% 2161.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019223

Training Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Martell, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 70.517% 1204.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019283

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 68.793% 2199.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019278

CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 63.966% 3185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019237

Color PrintShannon Brearton 63.966% 4185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019277

Slice of HeavenSarah Butler 59.483% 5172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019309

Training Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Martell, 

Princess FionaAnnalena Samad 67.931% 1197.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019240

MickeyJulianne Landinez 65.517% 2190.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019297

Training Level Test 3 - Open

 (C) Martell, 

Delta ForceJennifer Scherrens 64.655% 1187.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019230

MickeyLexi Barr 0.000%0.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019252

Training Level Test 3 - AA - LSI Medal

 (C) Martell, 

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 70.517% 1204.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019201

Asher AzulKate Hegge 68.276% 2198.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019216

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 67.069% 3194.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019278

Always the Optimist (Timi)Carol Osbaldeston 65.862% 4191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019113
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First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Lauda, 

What's The Big DillSheri Davis-Pruett 63.621% 1184.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019226

Nicanor AELindsey Burns 63.448% 2184.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019318

First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 66.207% 1192.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019257

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 60.862% 2176.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019201

Prim and ProperTherese Wyattt 59.138% 3171.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019219

First Level Test 1 - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 66.552% 1193.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019284

First Level Test 2 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

Mon Petite BiscuitLydia Drown 54.571% 1191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019229

First Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Lauda, 

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 69.000% 1241.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019284

First Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 65.694% 1236.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019257

LarrySara Amtmann 62.917% 2226.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019308

Prim and ProperTherese Wyattt 52.361% 3188.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019219

Second Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Lauda, 

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 54.730% 1202.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019212

USDF Test of Choice - 3rd & 4th Level

 (C) Lauda, 

Arkle BSofia Frontiere 64.359% 1251.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019215

FirstClassHWJulie Lathrop 59.103% 2230.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019265

FEI Test of Choice

 (C) Lauda, 

Furst YogiAmber Gipp 65.200% 132.6OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019256

FirstClassHWJulie Lathrop 58.718% 1229.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019265

Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & under

 (C) Betzel, 

MickeyJulianne Landinez 64.000% 16.4JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation297

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 6:25 PM Page 8 of 11www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Georgia Dressage Combined Training - GDCTA



CelenacaKathryn Billinghurst 63.966% 5185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019237

Cruise ColoredDanielle Ayan 62.414% 6181.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019313

Training Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Martell, 

Princess FionaAnnalena Samad 65.345% 1189.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019240

MickeyJulianne Landinez 61.034% 2177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019297

First Level Test 1 - Open

 (C) Martell, 

Nicanor AELindsey Burns 64.138% 1186.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019318

First Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Martell, 

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 69.483% 1201.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019257

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 57.069% 2165.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019201

First Level Test 2 - Junior

 (C) Martell, 

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 66.000% 1231.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019284

First Level Test 3 - AA

 (C) Martell, 

Blueridge StarboundDarcy Sun 69.167% 1249.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019257

Prim and ProperTherese Wyattt 66.250% 2238.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019219

First Level Test 3 - Junior

 (C) Martell, 

Tabula RasaElise Mooney 69.306% 1249.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019284

Second Level Test 1 - AA

 (C) Martell, 

Goldfito GastonLynda Sanford 64.730% 1239.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019212

USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Lauda, 

The Great ZensationKathryn Mattick 64.367% 1193.1JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019290

Hurricane RamiroKaylee Payment 63.100% 2189.3JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Training Level 2019316

FEI Test of Choice

 (C) Martell, 

Furst YogiAmber Gipp 78.800% 139.4OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2019256

Dresssage Seat Equitation - AA

 (C) Martell, 

PowdercoatJamie Lyle 78.000% 17.8Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation283

Zenith TitanJenna Williams 76.000% 27.6Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation278
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Leadline

 (C) Lauda, 

HanaleiAvery Wilson 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder314

Destiny RoseAna Kroupa 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder235

That's My BuddyElizabeth Landers 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder260

Leadline

 (C) Martell, 

That's My BuddyElizabeth Landers 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder260

Destiny RoseAna Kroupa 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder235

MickeySophia Landinez 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder298
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Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:06:00 AM 261 Allie Donahue Mount Skylight 35 0 35 1 AA

10:03:00 AM 196 Maya Daniel Galaxy Twinkle Star 34.375 0 34.375 1 JR/YR

10:09:00 AM 197 Lillian Davis Secondary Interest 34.062 4 38.062 2 JR/YR

10:00:00 AM 299 Leah Feinberg That's My Buddy 40.937 0 0 40.937 3 JR/YR

10:12:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

  

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:51:00 AM 214 Amanda Moretz Drogon 33.437 0 33.437 1 AA

11:15:00 AM 232 Laura Dixon Dawn 33.437 0 33.437 2 AA

10:57:00 AM 268 Catherine Patterson Kovarro 33.75 0 33.75 3 AA

10:30:00 AM 269 Leslie Durham Cape Laa Di Da 36.875 0 36.875 4 AA

10:45:00 AM 239 Kelsey Abbott Mount Skylight 35 E E AA

10:42:00 AM 204 Logan Erwin If By Chance 30.937 0 30.937 1 JR/YR

10:54:00 AM 311 Gabriella Britton Painted Picasso 40.312 0 40.312 2 JR/YR

11:09:00 AM 255 Catherine Dill Sapphire 43.437 4 47.437 3 JR/YR

11:00:00 AM 102 Savannah Purcell Amira 34.687 0 34.687 4 JR/YR

10:39:00 AM 270 Zoe Weaver Norman 45 0 45 5 JR/YR

10:48:00 AM 299 Leah Feinberg That's My Buddy 43.125 0 43.125 1 JR/YR

11:03:00 AM 247 Sabrina Buffa Prada 43.75 12 55.75 2 JR/YR

10:36:00 AM 287 Sage McLeod Zeke 40.625 0 40.625 3 JR/YR

11:06:00 AM 317 Sofia Mokrynska Cryptorithm 41.562 12 53.562 4 JR/YR

10:33:00 AM 321 Sarah Berhalter Mr Carlito scr 0 Open

11:12:00 AM 281 Brittany Wyatt Chocolate Chunk 30.312 0 30.312 1 Open

11:18:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

GDCTA Spring Fling Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping Saturday April 16, 2022

CTA1 - Amoeba

CTPA1 - Pre-Amoeba

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping Saturday April 16, 2022



 

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTT1 - Starter

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Divison

12:00:00 PM 119 Payton Prokes Belle scr AA

11:51:00 PM 268 Catherine Patterson Kovarro 31.667 0 31.667 1 AA

12:09:00 PM 266 Melanie Gray Craft Brew 42 4 46 2 AA

11:45:00 AM 205 Alice Gooding London's Fog 37 SCR scr AA

12:06:00 PM 227 Ella Crocker Almost Heaven 33.667 0 33.667 1 JR/YR

12:12:00 PM 291 Braylee Vaughters You are my Sunshine 37.667 0 37.667 2 JR/YR

12:03:00 PM 223 Caitlyn Cook Wager 40.333 0 40.333 3 JR/YR

11:54:00 PM 218 Emery Sohre Pony Boy 40.667 0 40.667 4 JR/YR

11:48:00 PM 151 Kayleigh Kendricks Legend 42.667 0 42.667 5 JR/YR

12:15:00 PM 209 Sophia Cox Scarlett Rose 43.333 0 43.333 6 JR/YR

11:57:00 PM 289 Ashley Dodds Reichenhall 31.333 12 43.333 1 Open

12:18:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

Saturday April 16, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

 CTBN - Beginner Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Divison

1:10:00 PM 126 Maya Carless Armadillo 32.353 0 32.353 1 AA

1:16:00 PM 266 Melanie Gray Craft Brew 39.412 0 39.412 2 AA

1:01:00 PM 205 Alice Gooding London's Fog 40.588 scr scr AA

1:04:00 PM 286 Aubrey Sabatino I Reckon So 35.588 0 35.588 1 JR/YR

1:13:00 PM 316 Kaylee Payment Hurricane Ramiro 38.235 0 0 38.235 2 JR/YR

1:07:00 PM 227 Ella Crocker Almost Heaven 34.118 11.6 12 57.718 3 JR/YR

12:55:00 PM 290 Kathryn Mattick The Great Zensation 32.353 E E JR/YR

12:58:00 PM 251 Jana Hester Commander 39.412 E E JR/YR

1:22:00 PM 275 Jennifer Scherrens Kohala 34.118 1.6 4 39.718 1 Open

1:19:00 PM 253 Lexi Barr Something In Red 51.765 0 51.765 2 Open

1:25:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

 CTN - Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Divison

2:00:00 PM 199 Meredith Barden Right Ben 37.222 0 37.222 1 JR/YR

2:03:00 PM  Schooling Rounds    

 

Saturday April 16, 2022

Saturday April 16, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

 CTT - Training

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Divison

2:40:00 PM 199 Meredith Barden Right Ben 36.111 4 40.111 1 AA

2:43:00 PM

2:46:00 PM Schooling Rounds

Saturday April 16, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTPA2 - Pre-Amoeba

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:06:00 AM 197 Lillian Davis Secondary Interest 33.75 0 33.75 1 JR/YR

10:03:00 AM 196 Maya Daniel Galaxy Twinkle Star 35.937 0 35.937 2 JR/YR

10:00:00 AM 241 Scarlett Williams Mount Skylight 39.375 0 39.375 3 JR/YR

10:09:00 AM 299 Leah Feinberg That's My Buddy 46.875 0 46.875 4 JR/YR

10:12:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTA2 - Amoeba

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

10:54:00 AM 214 Amanda Moretz Drogon scr 0 AA

11:03:00 AM 279 Hillary Lloyd Star Kneelan NS 0 AA

10:45:00 AM 222 Jenny Matte Mount Skylight 36.562 0 36.562 1 AA

11:09:00 AM 271 Stella McGuire Chocolate Chunk 34.375 4 38.375 1 JR/YR

10:57:00 AM 255 Catherine Dill Sapphire 39.375 0 39.375 2 JR/YR

10:48:00 AM 231 Kendall Rariden Comet 40 0 40 3 JR/YR

10:51:00 AM 102 Savannah Purcell Amira 33.75 0 33.75 1 JR/YR

11:06:00 AM 287 Sage McLeod Zeke 40.312 0 40.312 2 JR/YR

11:00:00 AM 270 Zoe Weaver Norman 36.5 4 40.5 3 JR/YR

11:12:00 AM 299 Leah Feinberg That's My Buddy 46.562 0 46.562 4 JR/YR

11:15:00 AM Schooling Rounds 

Sunday April 17, 2022

Sunday April 17, 2022



GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

 CTT2 - Starter

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

12:01:00 PM 205 Alice Gooding London's Fog 31.667 0 31.667 1 AA

12:13:00 PM 227 Ella Crocker Almost Heaven 33.667 0 33.667 1 JR/YR

12:07:00 PM 209 Sophia Cox Scarlett Rose 44 0 44 2 JR/YR

12:19:00 PM 238 Erin Bollwerk Dry Creek Daisy 42 4 46 3 JR/YR

11:55:00 AM 223 Caitlyn Cook Wager 40.333 8 48.333 4 JR/YR

12:16:00 PM 247 Sabrina Buffa Prada E E E JR/YR

11:58:00 PM 310 Annabelle Beeson Rosie scr scr JR/YR

12:10:00 PM 289 Ashley Dodds Reichenhall 22.667 4 26.667 1 Open

12:04:00 PM 213 Anthem Day Lucien 31.333 E E Open

12:22:00 PM Schooling Rounds

GDCTA Summer Dressage & CT Schooling Show

Stadium Jumping

CTBN2 - Beginner Novice

Time Entry Rider Horse Dressage

Dressage 

Place

Stadium 

Time

Stadium 

Jump Total Place Division

1:09:00 PM 126 Maya Carless Armadillo 29.687 0 29.687 1 AA

1:00:00 PM 205 Alice Gooding London's Fog 33.75 NS E AA

1:12:00 PM 227 Ella Crocker Almost Heaven 33.437 0 33.437 1 JR/YR

1:15:00 PM 251 Jana Hester Commander 40.625 E E JR/YR

1:03:00 PM 275 Jennifer Scherrens Kohala 25.625 4 29.625 1 Open

1:06:00 PM 213 Anthem Day Lucien 35.312 Scratch E Open

1:18:00 PM Schooling Rounds 

Sunday April 17, 2022

Sunday April 17, 2022



SPECIAL AWARDS

Saturday

Dressage High score Wyette Felton

CT Low score Brittany Wyatt

Busiest Trainer Amber Lopresti

Team Competition Simply Dressage - Carly Prosser 

and Amber Gipp

Sunday

Dressage High Score Molly Boggs

CT Low score Ashley Dodds

Team Competition Never Skittish - Jenna Williams 

and Jamie Lyle


